
 

 

External Organisation Links 
 

BAPM 

 

Lynne Radbone 

 

lynne.radbone1@nhs.net  

N3 

 

Pam Stepney, Mo Mustapha pam.stepney@nhs.net 

moriam.mustapha@nhs.net  

Bliss 
 

Caroline King, Lorraine Cairns, 
Steph Tagani 

 

lorraine.cairns@ggc.scot.nhs.uk 
stephanie.tagani@nhs.net  

National Paediatric Congenital 

Hyperinsulinism Dietitians Group 

(NPCHIDG)  

Hester Blair 

 

hester.blair@nhslothian.scot.nhs.uk  

ESPGHAN 

 

Mo Mustapha 

 

moriam.mustapha@nhs.net  

UKAMB 
 

Lynette Forsyth 
 

lynette.forsythe@mft.nhs.uk  

NNSIG  
 

Karen King & Mo Mustapha 
 

karen.king18@nhs.net  
moriam.mustapha@nhs.net  

Paediatric Group Breastfeeding 

 

Heather Norris 

 

heather.norris@uhbw.nhs.uk  
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